
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1342004017026010

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 12,507

CAMA #: 134 20 0 40 17 026 01 0 00
Sec: 20 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

MAIN00107
MAIN, RUTH A

    

Owner: MAIN, RUTH A Legal: PART LOT 6 BLK A BEG NW COR LOT 6 TH ELY 161.25' SLY 
40.68 WLY 151.96' N 59.20'TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 936872

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 980.32 980.32 1,960.64

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202343546-1 11/19/2020

0.00

11/19/2020

980.32

1 980.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

980.32

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202427287-1 04/12/2021

980.32

04/12/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

980.32

0.00

0.00

**********

980.32

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 980.32 980.32 0.00 1,960.64

980.32 0.00 980.32 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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